## 40th Annual Love Light - 2024 Sponsorships

Every Holiday season for the last 40 years, Piedmont Mountainside Hospital Auxiliary decorates a Love Light Tree inside the Hospital lobby to remember loved ones while supporting health care needs within our community. Businesses or Families may sponsor the Love Light Tree in honor/memory of a loved one(s). All sponsors are invited to attend the Love Light ceremony and tree lighting on November 18th at 6:00 pm. The Love Light tree will be prominently displayed through January 6th.

lame/Company/Orga	nization:				<del></del>	-
ddress:		City:	Stat	:e:	_Zip:	_
mail Address:		Phone:				
ponsorship Is:	□ In Honor Of:	nor Of:   □ In Memory Of:				
lonoree(s) Name (Pleas	se use separate sheet if needed)					_
ponsorship Levels:						
Honoree(s) names wi invited to attend the	1 – 7-foot Tree • Donor receives pro ill be prominently displayed besid Love Light ceremony to be recog ornaments to be mailed to designa	e their Love Light tr nized at the event, t	ee throughout the seas	on. • Donc	or and honoree(s	s) are
Honoree(s) names wi invited to attend the	t Tree • Donor receives prominent ill be prominently displayed besid Love Light ceremony to be recog ornaments to be mailed to desigr	e their Love Light tr nized at the event, t	ee throughout the seas	on. • Dono	or and honoree(s	s) are
names will be promir the Love Light cerem	oot Tree • Donor receives logo/far nently displayed beside their Love nony to be recognized at the even led to designated honorees.	Light tree through	out the season. • Donor	and hono	ree(s) are invited	d to attend
invited to attend the	onor receives logo/family recogn Love Light ceremony to be recog mament to be mailed to designate	nized at the event, t	=			
	nor receives logo/family recognit Love Light ceremony to be recog	_	-			(s) are
/ould you like a gift do	nation receipt sent to Honoree? If	so, please provide: (	If more than one, pleas	e use sepa	arate sheet)	
lame of recipient:						
ddress:		_City:	State:	Zip:		
ayment Information:						
<b>.</b>			Gift Amount En	nclosed		

(Please make payable to Piedmont Mountainside Hospital Auxiliary)

To pay by credit card please call Mary Ghorley @ 706.301.5519 or email PMHauxiliary@piedmont.org
Piedmont Mountainside Hospital Auxiliary • 1266 Hwy 515 S

Jasper, GA 30143 • 706-692-2441